

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 3 (As amended by A05835)

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE BAKER

Printer's No. 889

1 Amend Bill, page 20, line 25 (A05835), by striking out "50"

2 and inserting

3 five

4 Amend Bill, page 20, lines 25 through 26 (A05835), by

5 striking out "Each dispensary my provide medical" in line 25 and

6 all of line 26

7 Amend Bill, page 20, lines 27 and 28 (A05835), by striking

8 out "The department may not permit a single person to" in line

9 27 and all of line 28 and inserting

10 (Reserved).

11 Amend Bill, page 20, lines 31 through 35 (A05835), by

12 striking out "No more than five grower/processors may be" in

13 line 31 and all of lines 32 through 35 and inserting

14 (Reserved).

15 Amend Bill, page 34, lines 3 and 4 (A05835), by striking out

16 "Whether to change, add or reduce the number of" in line 3 and

17 all of line 4 and inserting

18 (Reserved).